




 
 

 

 

TREE AND LANDSCAPE COMMITTEE 
 
 
 

 
NAME 

 
CONTACT NUMBERS 

TERM 
STARTS 

 
EXPIRES 

 
CATEGORY 

DEB MILLER 
708 Lake St. 

738-1175 c 
sitkadjm@gmail.com 

10/22/13 
10/25/16 

10/22/16 
10/25/19 

CHAIR 

JOE D’ARIENZO 
2219 SMC 

747-7448 
delsenzo@live.com 

 
 
 

 
 
 

7/24/04 
7/13/07 
7/10/10 
6/22/13 
11/12/16 
11/22/19 

VICE CHAIR 

LISA MOORE 
Box 2943 

747-5534 
moorelisa@aol.com 

 
 
 

 
 

 

7/24/04 
7/13/07 
9/25/10 
10/26/13 
11/12/16 
11/22/19 

SECRETARY 

LIZ MCKENZIE 
PO Box 144 

752-7046 c 
liz.creativeworks@gmail.com 

12/8/15 12/8/18 
12/20/21 

 

KIM KIRKNESS 
1205 Georgeson Loop 

738-1569 c 
kimalyn@alaskan.com 

2/28/17 2/28/20  

CORA NISBET 
722 Lake St. 

738-5147 
coranisbet@gmail.com 

11/10/14 11/10/17  

MAT TURNER 
112 Shotgun Alley 

747-7205 h 
matthew.g.turner@uscg.mil 

1/12/16 12/9/17 Hennessy’s 
term 

     
RICHARD WEIN 
PO Box 2424 

738-0577 
assemblywein@cityofsitka.org 

  Assembly 
Liaison 

 

MUNICIPAL STAFF SUPPORT 
 

Michael Colliver  
100 Lincoln Street  

747-4039 michael.colliver@cityofsitka.org Building, Grounds and 
Parks Supervisor 

 

Established by Ord. 01-1625; revised by Ord. 03-1718 
7 members 3-year terms 
Meets: 3rd Tuesday, Noon, Sitka Public Library 

 
 

  
       Revised: October 9, 2019 
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