

Application for Appointment to Boards, Committees, and Commissions City and Borough of Sitka

Board/Commission/Committee:	scape Committee
Name: Deb Miller	Preferred Phone:
Address:	Alternate Phone:
Email Address:	Fax Number:
Length of Residence in Sitka: 17	Registered to vote in Sitka?No
Employer: SEARHC	
	en Club, White Elephant es wellness Center
Explain your main reason for applying: I am reapply hereuse I enjoy working with the help keep Sulke a beautiful What background, experience or credentials will you bring to the 3 previous years experience on I of aprolumy. Please disclose any potential conflicts of interest that may arise finot limited to: A substantial financial interest of \$1000 annually that confidence is an immediate family member employed within the scope	rom your appointment. These may include but are
Please attach a letter of interest, outline, or resume which include that will enhance your membership.	es your education, work, and volunteer experience
(To be considered, your application must be complete <u>AND</u> be accor	npanied by one of the above supporting documents.)
Date: 0rt 12,2019 Signature:	CAn Oler
Your complete application and resume should be returned. Wednesday prior to an advertised Assembly meeting.	to the Municipal Clerk's Office by noon on the

closed executive session. In this case, do you wish to be present when your application is discussed? ___Yes ___No Return to:

Please note: all information submitted will be made public and published online. Appointments are normally made during open session of an Assembly meeting, however, Assembly members may vote to discuss applicant(s) in

Melissa Henshaw, Deputy Clerk/Records Specialist, 100 Lincoln Street Fax: 907-747-7403 Email: melissa.henshaw@cityofsitka.org

Letter of Interest for Reappointment to Tree and Landscape Committee

October 12th, 2019

City and Borough of Sitka 100 Lincoln St, Sitka, AK 99835

I am reapplying for the volunteer position on the Tree and Landscape (T&L) Committee. I feel that the volunteer hours that the T&L Committee donate to the City and Borough of Sitka have made a significant improvement in the aesthetic appeal of our beautiful town. The committee works closely with Michael Colliver, the Building, Grounds and Parks Supervisor to identify areas of the city that need attention, whether it involves planting and landscaping or simply grooming and weeding. It is a pleasure to work with the other dedicated members of the committee, rain or shine, we always complete our projects.

Thank you for considering my application.

Sincerely,

Deb Miller



TREE AND LANDSCAPE COMMITTEE

		TERM		
NAME	CONTACT NUMBERS	EXPIRES	CATEGORY	
DEB MILLER 708 Lake St.	738-1175 c sitkadjm@gmail.com	STARTS EXPIRES 10/22/13 10/22/16 10/25/16 10/25/19		CHAIR
JOE D'ARIENZO 2219 SMC	747-7448 7/24/04 delsenzo@live.com 7/13/07 7/10/10 6/22/13 11/12/16 11/22/19			VICE CHAIR
LISA MOORE Box 2943	747-5534 moorelisa@aol.com	7/24/04 7/13/07 9/25/10 10/26/13 11/12/16 11/22/19		SECRETARY
LIZ MCKENZIE PO Box 144	752-7046 c liz.creativeworks@gmail.com	12/8/15 12/8/18 12/20/2		
KIM KIRKNESS 1205 Georgeson Loop	738-1569 c kimalyn@alaskan.com	2/28/17	2/28/20	
CORA NISBET 722 Lake St.	738-5147 coranisbet@gmail.com	11/10/14	11/10/17	
MAT TURNER 112 Shotgun Alley	747-7205 h matthew.g.turner@uscg.mil			Hennessy's term
RICHARD WEIN PO Box 2424	738-0577 assemblywein@cityofsitka.org			Assembly Liaison

MUNICIPAL STAFF SUPPORT

Michael Colliver	747-4039	michael.colliver@cityofsitka.org	Building, Grounds and
100 Lincoln Street			Parks Supervisor

Established by Ord. 01-1625; revised by Ord. 03-1718

7 members 3-year terms

Meets: 3rd Tuesday, Noon, Sitka Public Library

Revised: October 9, 2019